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Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
November 01-30, 2022 

 
 

Theft of a Bicycle 11-002-22 
11/02/2022 

9:15am  

11/02/2022 

9:20am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

(S)  

Closed  

Cleared by Arrest 
 

Theft 11-004-22 
11/03/2022 

3:40pm  
11/03/20223:42pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

RFC  
Open   

Criminal Mischief 11-005-22 
11/03/2022 

6:52pm  

11/03/2022 

6:55pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall 

(S)   

Open   

Criminal Mischief 11-006-22 
11/03/2022 

7:33pm  

11/03/2022 

7:35pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hal 

(N) 

Open   

Disturbance 11-007-22 
11/03/2022 

9:31pm  

11/03/2022 

9:33pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

(N)  

Open   

Suspicious Person  
11-008-22 

J-34101-22 

11/04/2022 

7:37am  

11/04/2022 

7:40am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

(S) 

Closed 

Cleared by Arrest 
 

Trespasser 11-009-22 
11/04/2022 

11:55am  

11/04/2022 

11:56am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PNHS  

Courtyard  

 

Closed 

Cleared by Arrest  
 

Disturbance by 

Fighting 
11-012-22 

11/06/2022 

6:10pm  

11/06/2022 

10:30am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall  

(S) 

Closed  

Cleared by Arrest  
 

Theft 11-014-22 
11/07/2022 

3:30pm 

11/07/2022 

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

South Main Lot   
Open   

Disturbance 11-017-22 
11/10/2022 

2:45pm 

11/10/2022 

3:35pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Education  
Open   
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Suspicious Person  11-018-22 
11/12/2022 

6:50pm  
11/12/2022 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Performing Arts 

Center  

Open   

Disturbance 11-023-22 
11/15/2022 

10:00pm  
11/15/2022 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Chemistry Bldg.  

 

Open   

Disturbance 11-024-22 
11/15/2022 

5:10pm 
11/15/2022 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place 
Open   

Criminal Damage 11-026-22 
11/18/2022 

9:38am  

11/19/2022 

11:30am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Inappropriate 

Communications 
11-027-22 

11/17/2022 

4:51pm 

11/17/2022 

4:54pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place  
Open   

Criminal Damage 11-030-22 
11/17/2022 

11:19pm  

11/17/2022 

11:21pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place  
Open   

Complaint 11-032-22 
11/18/2022 

11:00am  

11/18/2022 

11:17am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Chemistry Bldg 
Closed  

Auto Theft 

Recovery  
11-033-22 

11/19/2022 

5:41pm  

11/19/2022 

5:41pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.   

Privateer Place  
Closed  

Suspicious Person  11-034-22 
11/20/2022 

4:45am  

11/20/2022 

4:55am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Placer 
Open   

Theft 11-038-22 
11/26/2022 

12:06pm 

11/26/2022 

12:10pm  

Central Business 

District  
Open   
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Criminal Mischief 11-041-22 
11/28/2022 

5:30am  

11/28/2022 

5:41pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

(N) 

Open  

 


