

Daily Crime Log

November 01-30, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Theft of a Bicycle	11-002-22	11/02/2022 9:15am	11/02/2022 9:20am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (S)	Closed Cleared by Arrest	
Theft	11-004-22	11/03/2022 3:40pm	11/03/20223:42pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. RFC	Open	
Criminal Mischief	11-005-22	11/03/2022 6:52pm	11/03/2022 6:55pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (S)	Open	
Criminal Mischief	11-006-22	11/03/2022 7:33pm	11/03/2022 7:35pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hal (N)	Open	
Disturbance	11-007-22	11/03/2022 9:31pm	11/03/2022 9:33pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (N)	Open	
Suspicious Person	11-008-22 J-34101-22	11/04/2022 7:37am	11/04/2022 7:40am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (S)	Closed Cleared by Arrest	
Trespasser	11-009-22	11/04/2022 11:55am	11/04/2022 11:56am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PNHS Courtyard	Closed Cleared by Arrest	
Disturbance by Fighting	11-012-22	11/06/2022 6:10pm	11/06/2022 10:30am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (S)	Closed Cleared by Arrest	
Theft	11-014-22	11/07/2022 3:30pm	11/07/2022	2000 Lakeshore Dr. South Main Lot	Open	
Disturbance	11-017-22	11/10/2022 2:45pm	11/10/2022 3:35pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Education	Open	



Daily Crime Log

November 01-30, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Suspicious Person	11-018-22	11/12/2022 6:50pm	11/12/2022	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Performing Arts Center	Open	
Disturbance	11-023-22	11/15/2022 10:00pm	11/15/2022	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Chemistry Bldg.	Open	
Disturbance	11-024-22	11/15/2022 5:10pm	11/15/2022	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Criminal Damage	11-026-22	11/18/2022 9:38am	11/19/2022 11:30am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Inappropriate Communications	11-027-22	11/17/2022 4:51pm	11/17/2022 4:54pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Criminal Damage	11-030-22	11/17/2022 11:19pm	11/17/2022 11:21pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Complaint	11-032-22	11/18/2022 11:00am	11/18/2022 11:17am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Chemistry Bldg	Closed	
Auto Theft Recovery	11-033-22	11/19/2022 5:41pm	11/19/2022 5:41pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Suspicious Person	11-034-22	11/20/2022 4:45am	11/20/2022 4:55am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Placer	Open	
Theft	11-038-22	11/26/2022 12:06pm	11/26/2022 12:10pm	Central Business District	Open	



Daily Crime Log

November 01-30, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Criminal Mischief	11-041-22	11/28/2022 5:30am	11/28/2022 5:41pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (N)	Open	